Phone:0086-0755-36615696  |  Fax:0086-0755-36810316  |  Web: www.szledmen.com  |E-mail: sales@szledmen.com
Surface Mount LED Canopy
Fixture
PRODUCTS DESCRIPTION
The CPSM Series surface mount LED canopy is a utility
ceiling-mount fixture for general lighting applications in
parking garages, designed for easy installation and
maintenance. The CPSM Series LED canopy delivers High

KLCPSM60-H/ KLCPSM90-H/KLHVCPSM60-H/ KLHVCPSM90-H                   KLCPSM60-L/ KLCPSM90-L  /KLHVCPSM60-L/ KLHVCPSM90-L
Phone:0086-0755-36615696  |  Fax:0086-0755-36810316  |  Web: www.szledmen.com  |E-mail: sales@szledmen.com
ORDER INFORMATION
For example (KLCPSM40-H-30KS00)
Family Wattage Separator Thickness Separator CCT Version Label Default
KLCPSM：
KILI-LED
Surface Mount
LED Canopy(100-
277VAC)
KLHVCPSM:
KILI-LED
Surface Mount
LED Canopy
(347-480VAC)
40 :    40W
60 :    60W
90:     90W
- H:High
Cover
L:Low
Cover
- 30K:3000K
40K:4000K
50K:5000K
S :Standard
P:platinum
0 :KILI-LED
Label
1:Customized
Label
X